

Academy of the Holy Names DONATION FORM

Please complete the information as you would like it to appear for recognition.

ACADEMY OF THE HOLY NAMES BLACK & WHITE BY THE BAY AUCTION Saturday, March 26, 2022 | Grand Hyatt Tampa Bay

We sincerely appreciate your support of this annual event to benefit the students of the Academy of the Holy Names. The funds raised from this event, including the proceeds from the auction, will have a direct impact on our students, enhancing our educational programs. All donations received by Friday, March 4, 2022 will be acknowledged in the printed and online Auction Catalog. To ensure proper recognition for your generous donation, please kindly complete the form below. All services, trips, etc. should be valid for at least one year after the auction, through March 2023.

	RETAIL VALUE: \$ Please provide the retail value of all donated items to ensure we properly represent your generous donation with accurate retail value.						
DONATION DESCRIPTION	Please check all that apply:						
	☐ Gift Certificate (provided	by Donor)	☐ Gift Certificate (to be	created by AHN)	☐ Phy	sical Item	
	Donation Item is:						
	☐ Attached ☐ To be d	elivered to AHN	by Donor on this date: _	To be 1	picked up by AI	HN on this date:	
	ITEM DESCRIPTION:						
	-						
	-					·····	
	-						
	RESTRICTIONS/BLACKOUT DATES/EXPIRATION DATE:						
	Donor Company, Individual or Family Name:						
DONOR INFORMATION						State: Zip:	
	Phone: () Email Address:						
	Donor Contact Name: Company Website Address:						
	Please kindly check all tha						
	☐ Business ☐ AHN F	-				☐ Friend of AHN	
	□ Alumnus □ Alumni	Parent	☐ Grandparent/Grand-	friend	ne Donor	☐ Repeat Donor	
	Authorized Signature of Donor:						
AHN USE ONLY	Date Received:	Date Entered	l: Category	7:	Item #: _		
	Donation to be used for:	☐ Silent	Auction 🗆 Live	e Auction \square	Other		

Please mail or email to:

AHN Auction | 3319 Bayshore Blvd. | Tampa, FL 33629 Attn: JoAnne Linkner, Advancement Office

Email: <u>ilinkner@holynamestpa.org</u> | Phone: 813-839-5371 x268

Academy of the Holy Names is a non-profit organization under Section 501c (3) of the IRS code, Tax ID #59-0910354. All items and services donated to the auction are fully tax-deductible, as permitted under the Tax Reform Act of 1986. Donors are responsible for complying with IRS Regulations. Donations received become the property of Academy of the Holy Names and can be used at the School's sole discretion.